NOTES:
1. MATERIALS : SEE BOM TABLE
2. FINISHES: SEE BOM TABLE
3. ELECTRICAL DATA:
    MAX. VOLTAGE RATING 60 VDC
    MAX. CURRENT PER CONTACT 1.5 A
4. ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS FOR CONNECTOR:
    STATIC OPERATING TEMP: -40°C to +85°C

>1m-5m +60 mm
>5m-10m +80 mm
>10m-20m +140 mm
>20m-30m +160 mm
>30m +1% length
Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
1201080207 E66A06011M005 0.5m
1201080267 E66A06011M010 1m
1201080202 E66A06011M020 2m
1201080269 E66A06011M030 3m
1201080270 E66A06011M040 4m
1201080271 E66A06011M050 5m
1201080272 E66A06011M060 6m
1201088128 E66A06011M070 7m
1201088129 E66A06011M090 9m
1201080273 E66A06011M100 10m
1201088112 E66A06011M120 12m
1201080274 E66A06011M150 15m
1201080275 E66A06011M200 20m
1201080276 E66A06011M250 25m
1201080277 E66A06011M300 30m
1201088113 E66A06011M400 40m
1201080278 E66A06011M500 50m
1201088114 E66A06011M600 60m
1201088119 E66A06011C650 65m
1201088248 E66A06011M700 70m
1201088115 E66A06011M800 80m
1201088197 E66A06011M900 90m
1201088280 E66A06011M010H 1m
1201088265 E66A06011M020H 2m
1201088281 E66A06011M030H 3m
PART LIST

WITHIN DIMENSIONS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
TABLE 1
CABLE CABLE
APPLICATION
CROSS
CABLE JACKET UL
TEMP. RANGE STATIC TEMP. RANGE DYNAMIC
CYCLES
ADITIONAL
TYPE O.D. SECTION BENDING RADIUS STATIC BENDING RADIUS DYNAMIC INFORMATION
12 6.7mm PROFINET TYPE C 22AWG TPU BASED GREEN STYLE 21215 -40°C to +80°C / min.5xO.D. -25°C to +80°C / min.15xO.D. about 2M, min.15xO.D., -5°C to +60°C WSOR
CABLE INFORMATION (for more information see Cable Data Sheet).
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L [m]
1201088554 E66A06012M003 0.3m
1201088555 E66A06012M006 0.6m
1201088353 E66A06012M010 1m
1201088354 E66A06012M020 2m
1201088355 E66A06012M030 3m
1201088356 E66A06012M040 4m
1201088357 E66A06012M050 5m
1201088358 E66A06012M060 6m
1201088359 E66A06012M080 8m
1201088360 E66A06012M090 9m
1201088361 E66A06012M100 10m
1201088362 E66A06012M120 12m
1201088363 E66A06012M150 15m
1201088364 E66A06012M200 20m
1201088365 E66A06012M250 25m
1201088366 E66A06012M300 30m
1201088367 E66A06012M350 35m
1201088368 E66A06012M400 40m
1201088369 E66A06012M450 45m
1201088370 E66A06012M500 50m
1201088371 E66A06012M550 55m
1201088372 E66A06012M600 60m
1201088373 E66A06012M650 65m
1201088374 E66A06012M700 70m
1201088375 E66A06012M750 75m
1201088376 E66A06012M800 80m
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L [m]
1201088393 E66A06012M002H 0.2m
1201088394 E66A06012M005H 0.5m
1201088293 E66A06012M010H 1m
1201088294 E66A06012M020H 2m
1201088300 E66A06012M030H 3m
1201088295 E66A06012M050H 5m
1201088817 E66A06012M060H 6m
1201088815 E66A06012M090H 9m
1201088296 E66A06012M100H 10m
1201088822 E66A06012M120H 12m
1201088297 E66A06012M150H 15m
1201088831 E66A06012M180H 18m
1201088298 E66A06012M200H 20m
1201088827 E66A06012M260H 26m
1201088301 E66A06012M300H 30m
1201088829 E66A06012M350H 35m
1201088302 E66A06012M500H 50m
1201088386 E66A06012M700H 70m
1201088387 E66A06012M900H 90m
1201088395 E66A06012M250H 25m
1201088396 E66A06012M400H 40m
1201088397 E66A06012M600H 60m
1201088818 E66A06012M800H 80m
1201088398 E66A06012M1K0H 100m
1
A
1